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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 7/27/2023
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 61133 - CENTRAL LORAIN CO. JNT. AMB. DIST.

District: 19 - CAMDEN TWP/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 253.902,321.88323.62 20.262,645.50 -303.25 248.34378.53 20.26 2,027.460.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 19 253.902,321.88323.62 20.262,645.50 -303.25 378.53 248.34 20.26 2,027.460.000.000.000.000.00

District: 20 - CAMDEN TWP/KIPTON VILL/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 32.192,455.50234.95 2.332,690.45 151.11 23.6660.18 2.33 2,418.650.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 20 32.192,455.50234.95 2.332,690.45 151.11 60.18 23.66 2.33 2,418.650.000.000.000.000.00

District: 37 - HENRIETTA TWP/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 311.1022,527.523,459.56 9.2025,987.08 2,527.42 389.66542.48 9.20 22,198.020.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 37 311.1022,527.523,459.56 9.2025,987.08 2,527.42 542.48 389.66 9.20 22,198.020.000.000.000.000.00

District: 47 - PITTSFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 2.99216.1033.69 0.00249.79 17.16 2.9113.62 0.00 213.110.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 47 2.99216.1033.69 0.00249.79 17.16 13.62 2.91 0.00 213.110.000.000.000.000.00

District: 48 - PITTSFIELD TWP/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 168.4013,030.041,049.29 71.2114,079.33 774.92 110.77163.60 71.21 12,719.220.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 48 168.4013,030.041,049.29 71.2114,079.33 774.92 163.60 110.77 71.21 12,719.220.000.000.000.000.00

District: 49 - PITTSFIELD TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 214.5115,806.682,128.07 7.9817,934.75 1,582.25 242.04303.78 7.98 15,576.210.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 49 214.5115,806.682,128.07 7.9817,934.75 1,582.25 303.78 242.04 7.98 15,576.210.000.000.000.000.00

District: 56 - NEW RUSSIA TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 0.4032.381.34 0.0033.72 1.34 0.000.00 0.00 31.980.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 56 0.4032.381.34 0.0033.72 1.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.980.000.000.000.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated DUPONT 
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 7/27/2023
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 61133 - CENTRAL LORAIN CO. JNT. AMB. DIST.

District: 57 - NEW RUSSIA TWP/FIRELANDS LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 31.792,294.61365.32 0.002,659.93 253.50 44.9466.88 0.00 2,262.820.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 57 31.792,294.61365.32 0.002,659.93 253.50 66.88 44.94 0.00 2,262.820.000.000.000.000.00

District: 58 - NEW RUSSIA TWP/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 321.3723,543.503,103.64 4.1226,647.14 2,224.82 326.84551.98 4.12 23,213.890.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 58 321.3723,543.503,103.64 4.1226,647.14 2,224.82 551.98 326.84 4.12 23,213.890.000.000.000.000.00

District: 60 - OBERLIN CITY/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

518 - 2012 CURRENT EXPENSE 794.7960,010.016,443.62 86.1666,453.63 4,576.46 799.831,067.33 86.16 59,042.900.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 60 794.7960,010.016,443.62 86.1666,453.63 4,576.46 1,067.33 799.83 86.16 59,042.900.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for Pol. Sub. 61133 2,131.44142,238.2217,143.10 201.26159,381.32 11,805.73 3,148.38 2,188.99 201.26 139,704.260.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for distribution 2,131.44142,238.2217,143.10 201.26159,381.32 11,805.73 3,148.38 2,188.99 201.26 139,704.260.000.000.000.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated DUPONT 
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 7/27/2023
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60660 - SOUTH LORAIN AMBULANCE DISTRICT

District: 12 - BRIGHTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 387.1027,816.094,550.77 5.9732,366.86 3,241.56 503.76805.45 5.97 27,417.050.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 34.142,782.7771.71 0.612,854.48 0.00 0.0071.71 0.61 2,747.410.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 12 421.2430,598.864,622.48 6.5835,221.34 3,241.56 877.16 503.76 6.58 30,164.460.000.000.000.000.00

District: 39 - HUNTINGTON TWP/BLACK RIVER LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 737.9855,121.906,578.11 12.2461,700.01 4,980.79 687.68909.64 12.24 54,359.440.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 64.145,280.4280.99 1.245,361.41 0.00 0.0080.99 1.24 5,213.800.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 39 802.1260,402.326,659.10 13.4867,061.42 4,980.79 990.63 687.68 13.48 59,573.240.000.000.000.000.00

District: 46 - PENFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 950.7169,879.989,512.48 23.1979,392.46 7,238.63 1,109.471,164.38 23.19 68,882.890.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 83.376,856.64103.68 2.366,960.32 0.00 0.00103.68 2.36 6,768.550.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 46 1,034.0876,736.629,616.16 25.5586,352.78 7,238.63 1,268.06 1,109.47 25.55 75,651.440.000.000.000.000.00

District: 51 - ROCHESTER TWP/NEW LONDON LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 187.2913,957.101,703.77 5.7715,660.87 1,338.86 188.11176.80 5.77 13,758.270.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 16.271,343.7415.75 0.581,359.49 0.00 0.0015.75 0.58 1,326.310.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 51 203.5615,300.841,719.52 6.3517,020.36 1,338.86 192.55 188.11 6.35 15,084.580.000.000.000.000.00

District: 52 - ROCHESTER TWP/MAPLETON LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 20.921,511.38238.71 0.001,750.09 172.00 22.5744.14 0.00 1,490.460.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 1.78144.913.93 0.00148.84 0.00 0.003.93 0.00 143.130.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 52 22.701,656.29242.64 0.001,898.93 172.00 48.07 22.57 0.00 1,633.590.000.000.000.000.00

District: 53 - ROCHESTER TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 79.415,615.99931.12 1.556,547.11 721.96 94.81114.35 1.55 5,533.480.000.000.000.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated DUPONT 
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 7/27/2023
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60660 - SOUTH LORAIN AMBULANCE DISTRICT

District: 53 - ROCHESTER TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 6.94560.6310.18 0.16570.81 0.00 0.0010.18 0.16 553.370.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 53 86.356,176.62941.30 1.717,117.92 721.96 124.53 94.81 1.71 6,086.850.000.000.000.000.00

District: 54 - ROCHESTER TWP/ROCHESTER VILL/NEW LONDON LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 29.592,039.91433.79 5.752,473.70 277.72 40.46115.61 5.75 1,998.820.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 2.57205.3310.29 0.58215.62 0.00 0.0010.29 0.58 201.600.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 54 32.162,245.24444.08 6.332,689.32 277.72 125.90 40.46 6.33 2,200.420.000.000.000.000.00

District: 55 - ROCHESTER TWP/ROCHESTER VILL/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 5.26359.6280.08 0.00439.70 46.17 7.3726.54 0.00 354.360.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 0.4536.002.37 0.0038.37 0.00 0.002.37 0.00 35.550.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 55 5.71395.6282.45 0.00478.07 46.17 28.91 7.37 0.00 389.910.000.000.000.000.00

District: 66 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 820.1062,145.186,427.94 23.8568,573.12 4,783.51 703.90940.53 23.85 61,277.380.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 72.705,995.1383.70 2.396,078.83 0.00 0.0083.70 2.39 5,917.650.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 66 892.8068,140.316,511.64 26.2474,651.95 4,783.51 1,024.23 703.90 26.24 67,195.030.000.000.000.000.00

District: 67 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON VILL/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

021 - 2011 CURRENT EXPENSE 1,465.94108,994.4213,579.18 109.77122,573.60 9,117.87 1,646.342,814.97 109.77 107,308.940.000.000.000.000.00

551 - 2016 CURRENT EXPENSE 132.5210,828.72250.64 11.1811,079.36 0.00 0.00250.64 11.18 10,673.840.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 67 1,598.46119,823.1413,829.82 120.95133,652.96 9,117.87 3,065.61 1,646.34 120.95 117,982.780.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for Pol. Sub. 60660 5,099.18381,475.8644,669.19 207.19426,145.05 31,919.07 7,745.65 5,004.47 207.19 375,962.300.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for distribution 5,099.18381,475.8644,669.19 207.19426,145.05 31,919.07 7,745.65 5,004.47 207.19 375,962.300.000.000.000.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated DUPONT 
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 7/27/2023
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60780 - WELLINGTON COMMUNITY FIRE DISTRICT

District: 12 - BRIGHTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 405.0333,013.87854.12 7.2433,867.99 0.00 0.00854.12 7.24 32,594.360.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 12 405.0333,013.87854.12 7.2433,867.99 0.00 854.12 0.00 7.24 32,594.360.000.000.000.000.00

District: 39 - HUNTINGTON TWP/BLACK RIVER LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 748.7261,633.20964.61 14.8362,597.81 0.00 0.00964.61 14.83 60,854.820.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 39 748.7261,633.20964.61 14.8362,597.81 0.00 964.61 0.00 14.83 60,854.820.000.000.000.000.00

District: 46 - PENFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 982.2080,771.531,234.74 28.1082,006.27 0.00 0.001,234.74 28.10 79,733.130.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 46 982.2080,771.531,234.74 28.1082,006.27 0.00 1,234.74 0.00 28.10 79,733.130.000.000.000.000.00

District: 47 - PITTSFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 7.99630.3238.30 0.00668.62 0.00 0.0038.30 0.00 622.330.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 47 7.99630.3238.30 0.00668.62 0.00 38.30 0.00 0.00 622.330.000.000.000.000.00

District: 48 - PITTSFIELD TWP/OBERLIN CSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 457.9037,818.33460.13 226.2538,278.46 0.00 0.00460.13 226.25 36,907.930.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 48 457.9037,818.33460.13 226.2538,278.46 0.00 460.13 0.00 226.25 36,907.930.000.000.000.000.00

District: 49 - PITTSFIELD TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 583.7247,955.07854.39 25.6648,809.46 0.00 0.00854.39 25.66 47,320.030.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 49 583.7247,955.07854.39 25.6648,809.46 0.00 854.39 0.00 25.66 47,320.030.000.000.000.000.00

District: 66 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 860.9970,995.55997.53 29.0471,993.08 0.00 0.00997.53 29.04 70,076.480.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 66 860.9970,995.55997.53 29.0471,993.08 0.00 997.53 0.00 29.04 70,076.480.000.000.000.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated DUPONT 
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Type: Current and Delinquent
Source: Real Estate
Category: ALL
Last Update: 7/27/2023
Type: Live

Political Subdivision: 60780 - WELLINGTON COMMUNITY FIRE DISTRICT

District: 67 - WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON VILL/WELLINGTON EVSD

Fund
AmountTotal DRETAC

Expense
Tre/Auditor

ExpenseCollectedReimbursedGross Amount
NonBus Credit

Homestead
Owner
Credit

DRETAC_LB
 Expense

Net Amount
AvailableAdvance

Election
ExpenseAdv. Exp.

County
Health

Expense
LBCC/ 

FCC
Exp

020 - 2020 CURRENT EXPENSE 1,601.03130,879.152,985.07 133.03133,864.22 0.00 0.002,985.07 133.03 129,012.060.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for district 67 1,601.03130,879.152,985.07 133.03133,864.22 0.00 2,985.07 0.00 133.03 129,012.060.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for Pol. Sub. 60780 5,647.58463,697.028,388.89 464.15472,085.91 0.00 8,388.89 0.00 464.15 457,121.140.000.000.000.000.00

Totals for distribution 5,647.58463,697.028,388.89 464.15472,085.91 0.00 8,388.89 0.00 464.15 457,121.140.000.000.000.000.00

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated DUPONT 
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